
28-Mo STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
20032 Moxie V810735 54.27 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0Bacon 03.287

20036 Tug V849056 78.18 12 1 0 610NQ 1 0Biehl 02.288

20037 Tani V947417 53.49 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Clark 03.339

20038 Daisy V918362 53.62 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0MacWilliams 03.3210

20039 Jenna V878741 0.00 0 4 2 1300NQ 5 0Schmitz 10.0011

20040 Feta V10069299 54.85 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Brightbill 03.2512

20042 Denali V10154969 66.44 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Marler 02.6814

20041 Lindy V969705 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Atkinson 00.0013

28-Mo STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  61
24035 Allie V871135 49.75 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Osojnicki 03.5815

28-Mo STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
16029 Pipa V916396 41.76 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Biehl 04.263

16027 Sharona V100080 67.03 5 2 2 550NQ 1 0Friedlander 02.661

16028 Margo V964201 77.94 15 1 1 950NQ 2 0Airgood 02.282

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
20033 Maguire V101230 49.08 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Merriman 03.636

20030 Theo V10148488 56.54 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Taylor 03.154

20031 Violet  V949215 63.93 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Perry 02.785

28-Mo STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  75
20009 Charleigh V10054 52.34 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Julian 02.733

20026 Asha V788975 52.66 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Osojnicki 02.7215

20004 Kadi V946747 56.53 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Jonas 02.531

20010 Koji V10105806 49.80 0 1 04 595Q 0 0Nagelvoort 02.874

20023 Ziva V10075904 83.23 8 1 0 1387Q 0 0Thompson 01.7213

20008 Keisa V10189842 0.00 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0Ibelshauser 00.002

20012 Mabel V10024187 0.00 0 3 0 150NQ 0 0Donnelly 00.005

20014 Moto V958950 55.06 0 1 1 750NQ 3 1Hammel 02.606

20015 Kelsea V10126249 91.78 16 3 1 560NQ 1 0Bacon 01.567

20016 Lucy V10168692 60.00 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0D'Annolfo 02.388

20018 Mae V10176439 0.00 0 3 0 350NQ 1 0Ohearn 00.009

20019 Brix  V965596 0.00 0 2 3 250NQ 0 0Cramer-Hamman 10.0010

20022 Wile-E V1016795 0.00 0 2 2 850NQ 3 1Munger 00.0012
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20025 Luke V10108763 0.00 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Schrader 20.0014

20020 Rocket V1008320 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0VanArsdale 00.0011

28-Mo STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  75
20001 Giorgio  V964813 71.12 0 2 2 400NQ 1 0Modrich 02.321

20003 Tanner V842213 0.00 0 1 0 450NQ 2 0Wagner 10.002

20006 Rhodes V1006279 67.27 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Shanholtz 02.453
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28-Mo JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
20037 Tani V947417 48.20 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Clark 03.428

20039 Jenna V878741 66.70 15 2 1 1400NQ 4 0Schmitz 02.479

20042 Denali V10154969 49.73 0 0 1 850NQ 4 0Marler 03.3210

20032 Moxie V810735 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Bacon 00.007

28-Mo JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46
24035 Allie V871135 35.29 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Osojnicki 04.6811

28-Mo JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49
16029 Pipa V916396 36.73 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Biehl 04.493

16027 Sharona V100080 59.93 10 0 1 350NQ 0 0Friedlander 02.751

16028 Margo V964201 52.37 3 0 0 991NQ 0 0Airgood 03.152

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51
20030 Theo V10148488 51.78 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Taylor 03.194

20031 Violet  V949215 54.89 3 0 0 991NQ 0 0Perry 03.015

20033 Maguire V101230 54.93 3 0 1 340NQ 1 0Merriman 03.006

28-Mo JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  54
20013 Obi V10168532 26.00 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Petkova 05.235

20010 Koji V10105806 29.24 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Nagelvoort 04.653

20022 Wile-E V1016795 33.31 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Munger 04.0813

20036 Tug V849056 40.20 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Biehl 03.3817

20026 Asha V788975 42.43 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Osojnicki 03.2116

20017 Lexie V861478 43.15 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Hanson 03.159

20023 Ziva V10075904 44.62 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Thompson 03.0514

20006 Rhodes V1006279 47.61 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0Shanholtz 02.861

20009 Charleigh V10054 0.00 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0Julian 10.002

20012 Mabel V10024187 68.95 14 1 0 1790NQ 8 0Donnelly 01.974

20015 Kelsea V10126249 49.79 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0Bacon 02.737

20016 Lucy V10168692 33.06 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0D'Annolfo 04.118

20019 Brix  V965596 0.00 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Cramer-Hamman 10.0010

20020 Rocket V1008320 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0VanArsdale 00.0011

20021 Jameson V814271 0.00 0 1 4 250NQ 0 0Donnelly 00.0012

20025 Luke V10108763 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Schrader 10.0015

20014 Moto V958950 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Hammel 00.006
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28-Mo JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  47
20007 Zuko V941401 42.75 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Meriaux 03.273

20002 Zuber V10012133 43.40 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Jaskiewicz 03.231

20004 Kadi V946747 50.04 3 0 03 694Q 0 0Jonas 02.802

20038 Daisy V918362 41.45 0 1 0 450NQ 2 0MacWilliams 03.384

20040 Feta V10069299 42.02 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Brightbill 03.335

20041 Lindy V969705 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Atkinson 00.006
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28-Mo FAST
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
20033 Maguire V101230 23.91 0 01 6868QMerriman 0.005

20038 Daisy V918362 0.00 0 0 4444NQMacWilliams 0.006

28-Mo FAST
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
16029 Pipa V916396 29.47 0 01 7777QBiehl 0.002

16028 Margo V964201 31.66 0 02 6767QAirgood 0.001

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
20032 Moxie V810735 35.62 0 01 7272QBacon 0.004

20030 Theo V10148488 38.72 3 0 6158NQTaylor 0.003

28-Mo FAST
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
24035 Allie V871135 26.54 0 01 7575QOsojnicki 0.0018

20006 Rhodes V1006279 32.80 0 02 6868QShanholtz 0.002

20015 Kelsea V10126249 31.62 0 03 6767QBacon 0.009

20042 Denali V10154969 30.13 0 04 6666QMarler 0.0017

20026 Asha V788975 39.87 4 0 7066QOsojnicki 0.007

20014 Moto V958950 27.04 0 0 6464QHammel 0.005

20023 Ziva V10075904 36.49 1 0 6362QThompson 0.008

20039 Jenna V878741 39.52 4 0 6561QSchmitz 0.0015

20031 Violet  V949215 26.48 0 0 5858QPerry 0.0013

20024 DiNozzo V101206 35.84 0 0 5858QThompson 0.0016

20007 Zuko V941401 25.08 0 0 5757QMeriaux 0.003

20010 Koji V10105806 38.66 3 0 5350QNagelvoort 0.004

20011 Liesel  V10137078 32.61 0 0 2727NQKey 0.006

20017 Lexie V861478 43.86 8 0 4234NQHanson 0.0010

20020 Rocket V1008320 0.00 0 0 22NQVanArsdale 0.0011

20025 Luke V10108763 0.00 0 0 11NQSchrader 0.0012

20037 Tani V947417 41.78 6 0 4438NQClark 0.0014

20003 Tanner V842213 0.00 0 0 00ABSWagner 0.001

28-Mo FAST
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
16005 Zenna V644293 0.00 0 0 11NQOsojnicki 0.001

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
20036 Tug V849056 35.24 0 01 7676QBiehl 0.002

20040 Feta V10069299 31.04 0 02 5656QBrightbill 0.003
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20041 Lindy V969705 0.00 0 0 00ABSAtkinson 0.004
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28-Mo T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  36
16029 Pipa V916396 36.00 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Biehl 00.003

16027 Sharona V100080 52.39 0 0 0 05Q 0 0Friedlander 00.001

16028 Margo V964201 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Airgood 10.002

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  45.05
20026 Asha V788975 45.05 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Osojnicki 00.004

20033 Maguire V101230 47.01 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Merriman 00.0014

20008 Keisa V10189842 0.00 0 0 0 600NQ 3 0Ibelshauser 10.005

20009 Charleigh V10054 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Julian 10.006

20010 Koji V10105806 42.47 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Nagelvoort 00.007

20020 Rocket V1008320 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0VanArsdale 10.008

20022 Wile-E V1016795 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Munger 00.009

20023 Ziva V10075904 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0010

20030 Theo V10148488 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Taylor 10.0011

20031 Violet  V949215 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Perry 00.0012

20032 Moxie V810735 43.30 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Bacon 00.0013

20038 Daisy V918362 0.00 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0MacWilliams 00.0015

20039 Jenna V878741 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Schmitz 00.0016

20042 Denali V10154969 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Marler 10.0017

28-Mo T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.05
24035 Allie V871135 37.05 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Osojnicki 00.0018
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